Green Mountain Stage Race

Egan's Big World Prologue

September 3, 2004
Waitsfield, VT

Green Mountain Bicycle Club & App Gap Promotions

Courtesy of PEP Results

Men Master 30+

1 301
2 343
3 356
4 344
5 336
6 341
7 329
8 338
9 317
10 347
11 334
12 305
13 302
14 360
15 325
16 304
17 322
18 315
19 355
20 337
21 346
22 318
23 351
24 303
25 309
26 333
27 326
28 328
29 312
30 350
31 364
32 330
33 352
34 313
3% 331
36 349
37 314
38 345
39 359
40 340

Roger
Fabio
David
Alan
Kevin
Eric
Robert
Cary
David
Steve
Xavier
Marc
Kevin
Noel
Yves
Daniel
William
Gregg
Wade
Michael
Marc
Ralf
Mike
Chris
Balint
John
Will
Mike
Greg
Tobi
Jeffrey
Greg
Adam
Neil
Thomas
Jeffrey
Rene
Karl
Brian
Basil

Aspholm
Piergentili
Taylor
Potter
Molloy
Pearson
Mann
Moretti
Gazs
Roszko
Melendez
Courtemanche
Bessett
Wanner
Lefebvre
Coldrey
Kembery
Galletta
Summers
Moore
Risigo
Geiben lynn
Spangenberg
Cavacuit
Decheke
Meerse
Letendre
Magur
Ferguson
Schultze
Gilman
Martin
Sternfield
Fitch
Mattioli
Sanders
Fortin
Rahn
Walburn
Moutsopoulos

Haworth
Andover
New york
Newton
New York
Cambridge
Pottageville
Toronto
Ottawa
Northampton
New york
Montreal
Richmond
Montpelier
Longueuil
Ottawa
Rockville
Nyc
Southington
Mississauga
Colchester
Watertown
Shaftsbury
Toronto
Reisterstown
Portland
Etna
Cornwall
Glasshoro
Foxboro
West Bridgewater
Warren
Brookline
Portland
Brooklyn
Columbia
St-Nicolas
New York
Burlington
New York

NJ

MA
NY
MA
NY
MA

ON
ON
MA
NY

353538

ON
MD
NY
CT
ON
CT
MA

ON
MD
ME
NH
NY
NJ

MA
MA
CT
MA
ME
NY
MD
PQ
NY
MA
NY

61 Starters

Westwoodvelo

Union Velo Club

CRCA-Blue Ribbon/Translations.com
euroTEK/BostonSci/Farina's
CRCA/Sakonnet Technology
Boston Road Club

KHS BICYCLES CANADA
Team Cervelo

Catena Networks CycleLogik
NCC / BikeReg.com
NEXT-CRCA

Velo club Longueuil
GMBC/Catamount
Unattached

Dynamiks de Contrecoeur
Catena Networks CycleLogik
MultisportMassage
CRCA/Conrads

Benidorm / Createx Colors
GearsRacing.com

Stage 1 Cycling

B2C

BCA/Tosk

Biovail Cervelo

Unattached

Fastsplits Cycling Team
Essex County Velo

Test Pilot

FORT/GPOA

Bicycle Link / MBRC

Mass Bay Road Club/Bicycle Link
Bethel Cycle

boston bicycle club
Fastsplits Cycling Team
CRCA/Moneygram

AVC/CIif Bar Racing Team
Club Cycliste Elicycle/Sport-Expert
CRCA/Sakonnet Technology
Unattached

CRCA/Sakonnet Technology

8.1 miles
33:12.6
33:36.5
33:43.5
33:48.3
33:57.4
33:57.8
34:00.2
34:02.5
34:114
34:12.8
34:155
34:19.3
34:22.6
34:23.1
34:31.3
34:32.2
34:42.3
34:48.8
34:51.3
34:53.8
34:58.6
35:02.2
35:05.8
35:10.3
35:14.3
35:16.5
35:18.6
35:20.7
35:27.0
35:31.7
35:37.6
35:37.9
35:38.3
35:43.5
35:43.8
35:46.5
35:57.5
35:58.9
36:13.7
36:15.5

Pro.

50
49
48
47
46
46
44
43
42
42
40
39
38
38
36
36
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
20
20
17
17
15
14
14
12
12

Pen.



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

310
324
316
321
354
348
320
311
327
362
300
353
319
307
339
357
335
361
323
342
306

Steven
Jeffrey
Kyle
David
Harry
David
Donovan
Dave
David
Andrew
Joseph
Brian
Brian
Juan
Richard
John
Mark
Paul
Brian
Jason
Philippe

Dowler
Lafrance
Gates
Gray
Stover
Rusnak
Gow
Ebeling
Lyman
Whelan
Ackerman
Stoner
Girard
Darias
Morin
Tomlinson
Meleshkewich
Weiss
Kosk
Pettengill
Dallaire

Kensington
Oxford
Dorchester
Essex Junction
Brooklyn
Claremont
Otisville
Poughkeepsie
Framingham
Portland
Woburn
Quentin
Wallingford
Sudbury
Milton

New york
Southbury
Cumberland
Cheshire
Portland
Saint-Lambert

MD
CT
MA

CT
NH
NY
NY
MA
ME
MA
PA
CT
MA
MA
NY
CT
ME
CT
ME

PQ

Multisport Massage

Bethel Cycle

boston bicycle club
Skirack.com/Provisions International
Arc - en - ciel

Gearworks

Unattached

Westwood Cycle Masters Team
Union Velo Club

Fastsplits Cycling Team
CCB/Volkswagon

white rose racing

Stage 1/Mercury/fusionTHINK
Union Velo

union velo

CRCA-Conrad's

Bethel Cycle

Portland Velo Club

Stage 1/Mercury

FastSplits Cycling Team

Velo Club Longueuil

36:16.5
36:25.6
36:35.6
36:38.0
36:39.8
36:41.8
36:52.3
36:58.6
37:.07.1
37:09.5
37:11.7
37:14.8
37:20.7
37:25.4
37:40.2
38:15.7
39:13.2
39:33.0
39:52.3
40:15.7
40:22.0
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